Thick Film Chip Resistors
Page 1 29/08/07  V1.1
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Features:
• Small size and light weight.
• Suitable for both flow and reflow soldering.
• Reduction of assembly costs and matching with placement machines.
Performance Specifications:

91 90.9
93.1
95.3
97.6
Above values in accordance with IEC Publication 63 (1963) and BS2488
查询"0402WGF6202TCE"供应商
Page 4 29/08/07  V1.1
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Part Number Table
Resistance Value Part Number
0R 0402WGF0000TCE
1R5 0402WGF150KTCE
2R2 0402WGF220KTCE
3R3 0402WGF330KTCE
4R7 0402WGF470KTCE
6R8 0402WGF680KTCE
10R 0402WGF100JTCE
11R 0402WGF110JTCE
12R 0402WGF120JTCE
13R 0402WGF130JTCE
15R 0402WGF150JTCE
16R 0402WGF160JTCE
18R 0402WGF180JTCE
20R 0402WGF200JTCE
22R 0402WGF220JTCE
24R 0402WGF240JTCE
27R 0402WGF270JTCE
30R 0402WGF300JTCE
33R 0402WGF330JTCE
36R 0402WGF360JTCE
39R 0402WGF390JTCE
43R 0402WGF430JTCE
47R 0402WGF470JTCE
51R 0402WGF510JTCE
56R 0402WGF560JTCE
62R 0402WGF620JTCE
68R 0402WGF680JTCE
75R 0402WGF750JTCE
82R 0402WGF820JTCE
91R 0402WGF910JTCE
100R 0402WGF1000TCE
查询"0402WGF6202TCE"供应商
Page 5 29/08/07  V1.1
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Part Number Table
Resistance Value Part Number
110R 0402WGF1100TCE
120R 0402WGF1200TCE
130R 0402WGF1300TCE
150R 0402WGF1500TCE
160R 0402WGF1600TCE
180R 0402WGF1800TCE
200R 0402WGF2000TCE
220R 0402WGF2200TCE
240R 0402WGF2400TCE
270R 0402WGF2700TCE
300R 0402WGF3000TCE
330R 0402WGF3300TCE
360R 0402WGF3600TCE
390R 0402WGF3900TCE
430R 0402WGF4300TCE
470R 0402WGF4700TCE
510R 0402WGF5100TCE
560R 0402WGF5600TCE
620R 0402WGF6200TCE
680R 0402WGF6800TCE
750R 0402WGF7500TCE
820R 0402WGF8200TCE
910R 0402WGF9100TCE
1K 0402WGF1001TCE
1K1 0402WGF1101TCE
1K2 0402WGF1201TCE
1K3 0402WGF1301TCE
1K5 0402WGF1501TCE
1K6 0402WGF1601TCE
1K8 0402WGF1801TCE
2K 0402WGF2001TCE
查询"0402WGF6202TCE"供应商
Page 6 29/08/07  V1.1
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Part Number Table
Resistance Value Part Number
2K2 0402WGF2201TCE
2K4 0402WGF2401TCE
2K7 0402WGF2701TCE
3K 0402WGF3001TCE
3K3 0402WGF3301TCE
3K6 0402WGF3601TCE
3K9 0402WGF3901TCE
4K3 0402WGF4301TCE
4K7 0402WGF4701TCE
5K1 0402WGF5101TCE
5K6 0402WGF5601TCE
6K2 0402WGF6201TCE
6K8 0402WGF6801TCE
7K5 0402WGF7501TCE
8K2 0402WGF8201TCE
9K1 0402WGF9101TCE
10K 0402WGF1002TCE
11K 0402WGF1102TCE
12K 0402WGF1202TCE
13K 0402WGF1302TCE
15K 0402WGF1502TCE
16K 0402WGF1602TCE
18K 0402WGF1802TCE
20K 0402WGF2002TCE
22K 0402WGF2202TCE
24K 0402WGF2402TCE
27K 0402WGF2702TCE
30K 0402WGF3002TCE
33K 0402WGF3302TCE
36K 0402WGF3602TCE
39K 0402WGF3902TCE
查询"0402WGF6202TCE"供应商
Page 7 29/08/07  V1.1
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Part Number Table
Resistance Value Part Number
43K 0402WGF4302TCE
47K 0402WGF4702TCE
51K 0402WGF5102TCE
56K 0402WGF5602TCE
62K 0402WGF6202TCE
68K 0402WGF6802TCE
75K 0402WGF7502TCE
82K 0402WGF8202TCE
91K 0402WGF9102TCE
100K 0402WGF1003TCE
110K 0402WGF1103TCE
120K 0402WGF1203TCE
130K 0402WGF1303TCE
150K 0402WGF1503TCE
160K 0402WGF1603TCE
180K 0402WGF1803TCE
200K 0402WGF2003TCE
220K 0402WGF2203TCE
240K 0402WGF2403TCE
270K 0402WGF2703TCE
300K 0402WGF3003TCE
330K 0402WGF3303TCE
360K 0402WGF3603TCE
390K 0402WGF3903TCE
430K 0402WGF4303TCE
470K 0402WGF4703TCE
510K 0402WGF5103TCE
560K 0402WGF5603TCE
620K 0402WGF6203TCE
680K 0402WGF6803TCE
750K 0402WGF7503TCE
820K 0402WGF8203TCE
910K 0402WGF9103TCE
1M 0402WGF1004TCE
查询"0402WGF6202TCE"供应商
Page 8 29/08/07  V1.1